RECORDATION REQUESTED BY:

InterWest Bank 4060 Kietzke Lane Reno, NV 89502

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

interWest Bank 4060 Kietzke Lane Reno, NV 89502

SEND TAX NOTICES TO:

Miguel Ruiz 765 Aitken St. Reno, NV 89502

18500ITC

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE IS FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

REQUEST FOR NOTICE Nevada Revised Section 107.090

In accordance with Nevada Revised Section 107.090, request is hereby made that a copy of any Notice of Default or Notice of Sale under Deed of Trust recorded as:

Document No:	377917 Recorded on: December 29 , 19 95						
Book:	Page:						
Official Records:	Washoe County, State of Nevada, and describing land therein as:						
Legal Description:	All that certain lot, piece or parcel of land situate in the County of Washoe, State of Nevada, described as follows:						
	Lot 4 in Block 2 of AITKEN'S SUBDIVISION, according to the map thereof, entitled "J.F. AITKEN'S SUBDIVISION OF LOTS A, B, C, E, F, G, H, and the N 2/3 of LOT 4 and part of LOT 3 of HATCH'S SOUTHEASTERN ADDITION TO RENO", filed in the office of the County Recorder of Washoe County, State of Nevada, on February 14, 1905.						
Address:	The Real Property or its address is commonly known as 765 Aitken St., Reno, NV 89502. The Real Property tax identification number is 012-121-11.	ı					
Trustor:	Arthur Leroy Cox and Jeane R. Cox, Husband and wife as joint tenants						
Beneficiary:	InterWest Mortgage						
Trustee:	Northern Nevada Title Company						
Mail Notices to:	InterWest Bank, 4060 Kietzke Lane, Reno, NV 89502						
· (who is a person with an interest in the subject real property as evidenced by a deed of trust being recorded concurrently with this document.	1					
Dated: January 19, 199 LENDER:	16						
InterWest Bank Bv:	n artin						
Authorized Officer	KEN ACHURRA						

. 3 1

379830 BK0196PG4501

LENDER ACKNOWLEDGMENT

STATE OF	Nevada			en en egweg fin e A	
COUNTY OF	Washoe) 88			
designated agent of	MARY K. BR Notary Public - Stat Appointment Recorded in MY APPOINTMENT EXPIRE	RISCOE # Property # Pr	mar	, 0	n/
ASER PRO, Reg. U.S. Pat. a	& T.M. Off., Ver. 3.20b (c) 1996 CFH	ProServices, Inc. All rights res	erved. [NV-G01F E3.20 F3.2	20 P3.20 RUIZ.LN]	

IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO., NEVADA

'96 JAN 26 A11 :32

LINDA SLATER
RECORDER
PAID & DEPUTY

Mada Cara

379830 BK0196PG4502